Extracorporeal
life support
(ECLS)
U.S. product catalog
ECMO Oxygenators
Patient Monitoring Solutions
Blood Diagnostics
Appendix

ur
e
lo
ss
 (m
m
 H
g)
2   Flow rate (L/min of water)1
1 2
Ordering information
Bio-Medicus Life Support
catheters and introducers Catheter code French size Tip length Connector
Return or drainage
Flex
LS96218-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-017 17 Fr (5.7 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-019 19 Fr (6.3 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
Return or drainage
Flex XL
LS96550-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 50 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96550-017 17 Fr (5.7 mm) 50 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-019 19 Fr (6.3 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
Smooth transitions
tapered-tip design
Radiopaque1
suture collarFlex  Up to 18 cm insertion length
18 cm
Supports tracking over the guidewire
long-tapered introducer facilitates placement
Depth markings
for visualizing insertion lengthFlex XL  50 or 55 cm lengths to assist in targeted vascular locations Side holes near tip
55 cm
1Bench data on file, may not be indicative of clinical performance.
Catheters
ECMO Oxygenators
Patient Monitoring Solutions
Blood Diagnostics
Appendix
• Crescent™* Jugular Dual Lumen
– Crescent™*
– Crescent™* RA
• Bio-Medicus Life Support™
– Flex
– Multi
– Mini
• Opus™* Vascular Access Kit
Bio-Medicus Life Support™ Catheters
Multi and Multi XL
Bio-Medicus Life Support
catheters and introducers Catheter code French size Tip length Connector
Drainage
Multi
LS96438-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 38 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96438-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 38 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96438-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 38 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
Drainage
Multi XL
LS96355-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-027 27 Fr (9.0 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-029 29 Fr (9.7 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
2    Flow rate (L/min of water)
1
  P
re

61 cmRadiopaque1
suture collar
Ordering information
Catheters
ECMO Oxygenators
Patient Monitoring Solutions
Blood Diagnostics
Appendix
• Crescent™* Jugular Dual Lumen
– Crescent™*
– Crescent™* RA
• Bio-Medicus Life Support™
– Flex
– Multi
– Mini
• Opus™* Vascular Access Kit
Bio-Medicus Life Support™ Catheters
Designed for catheter placement configurations that require smaller sizes and shorter insertable lengths.
Bio-Medicus Life Support
catheters and introducers Catheter code French size Tip length Connector
Return
Mini
LS96010-009 9 Fr (3.0 mm) 10 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-011 11 Fr (3.7 mm) 10.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-013 13 Fr (4.3 mm) 11 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 11.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
Drainage
Mini
LS96110-009 9 Fr (3.0 mm) 10 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-011 11 Fr (3.7 mm) 10.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-013 13 Fr (4.3 mm) 11 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 11.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
1Bench data on file, may not be indicative of clinical performance.
Mini
Catheters
ECMO Oxygenators
Patient Monitoring Solutions
Blood Diagnostics
Appendix
• Crescent™* Jugular Dual Lumen
– Crescent™*
– Crescent™* RA
• Bio-Medicus Life Support™
– Flex
– Multi
– Mini
• Opus™* Vascular Access Kit
Ordering information
Mini  10–11.5 cm for return
No side holes at tipRadiopaque1
suture collar
Mini  10–11.5 cm for drainage
Side holes only at tip
10–11.5 cm
10–11.5 cm
Mini return/drainage catheters LS96010-, LS96110-1
0
-100
-60
-20